

# 2024 MISS GEM STATE STAMPEDE, NORTH IDAHO STATE FAIR SCHOALRSHIP PAGEANT APPLICATION



### **APPLICANT**:

Name :	Date of Birth :	
Address:		
	State : Zip Code :	
Phone (Cell) :	Phone (Home) :	
Email :		
PARENT(S) AND/OR GUARDIAN(S):		
Father/Guardian:	Occupation :	
Address:		
	State : Zip Code :	
Phone (Cell) :	Phone (Home) :	
Email :		
	Occupation:	
	State : Zip Code :	
	Phone (Home) :	



(If under 18 years of age)

## 2024 MISS GEM STATE STAMPEDE, NORTH IDAHO STATE FAIR SCHOALRSHIP PAGEANT APPLICATION



I attest that I am competing for the title of Miss Gem State Stampede 2024 and hereby state that I have read the Eligibility, Procedures and Standards of Conduct and Miss Gem State Stampede, North Idaho State Fair Expectations and Rule of Conduct in it's entirety. I further state that I fully understand and accept all conditions as set forth in said document.

Signature of Applicant	Date
As the Parent/Guardian (s) of	uct and Miss Gem State Stampede, North
Signature of Applicant Parent/Guardian	Date
ASSUMPTIONS OF RISK A	AND RELEASE
Applicants Name :	
Release Responsibility:	
All entries are accepted with the understanding that neither to State Stampede, or the North Idaho State Fair nor any of the servants, employees or assigns shall be held responsible any kind or nature whatsoever, to any horse, person or equipmer exhibitor accepts full and complete liability and responsibility equipment and full liability for any such loss, injury or dama exhibitor by submitting an entry or participating in any way	ir officers, judges, official members, agents, way for any loss, injury, or damage of any at during this event. Every owner and ty for any loss or injury to any horse, person, age is accepted by each and every owner and
Signature of Applicant	Date
Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian	Date



## 2024 MISS GEM STATE STAMPEDE, NORTH IDAHO STATE FAIR SCHOALRSHIP PAGEANT APPLICATION



### **Waiver Agreement**

In consideration of my application of being accepted for participation in the 2024 Miss Gem State Stampede, North Idaho State Fair Scholarship Pageant, I hereby agree to abide by the rules and understand that any violation of the rules and regulations may disqualify me from participating. I further agree to hold harmless Kootenai County Fairgrounds, North Idaho State Fair, Gem State Stampede, Miss Gem State Stampede Pageant Committee, their officers, agents and employees for any claims resulting from the loss, accident or injury received by me in connection with participation by me in any event and performance of this pageant.

In conclusion, I hereby release the right, title and claim of any photographs that may be taken by the management for their use in promotion publicity. I certify that I have read the rules and regulations of the

Miss Gem State Stampede Pageant.

Applicant Printed First and Last Name

Signature of Applicant

Date

Signature of Parent or legal Guardian

(If under 18 years of age)

Applicants Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone:

Alternate Phone:

Email Address:



## 2024 MISS GEM STATE STAMPEDE, NORTH IDAHO STATE FAIR SCHOALRSHIP PAGEANT APPLICATION



### **Application Requirements**

- I. Application
- II. Resume: 1-2 Page (Must Include Following Section)
  - a. Objective, why you should be selected for Miss Gem State Stampede
  - b. Education & Special Honors or Awards
  - c. Rodeo & Horse Activities
  - d. Hobbies / Interests
  - e. Clubs / Special Training
  - f. Future Goals
  - g. Employment History
- III. Statement. "Why you want to be Miss Gem State Stampede" (50 Words or Less)
- IV. Biography -250 words, for the intended use as your introduction during the horsemanship of the pageant.

### Entry Deadline (including photo) is Friday September 15th, 2023, at 5:00 PM

#### Be sure to include:

Your completed and signed application packet

(please retain a copy for your files)

\$30.00 Entry Fee

One 5x7 color photo, with permission to copy (if applicable)

Proof of Age (Government Issued ID, Birth Certificate, Passport, etc)

Proof of Residence

#### Mail or Hand Deliver To:

Kootenai County Fairgrounds Office

4056 N Government Way, Coeur D'Alene, ID 83815

Fair Office: (208) 765-4969

MGSS Committee: fair@northidahostatefair.com